Jewels of the Prairie Female Sale - Manitoba Shorthorn Association - Brandon, MB
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 03:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
ADDED
2 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
3 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
HEAD FOR THE HILLS . . Brandon
5 3 VERONIQUE 18N 1 Heifer Head for the Hill Shorthorns MB
6 10 MOSSIDE BREATHTAKER 14N 1 Heifer Mosside Shorthorns E,I?”don
7 9 SLSF HEROINE 153N 1 Heifer Sunlite Stock Farm E,I?”don
8 15 UPHILL LADY LOMOND 15N 1 Heifer Uphill Shorthorns E,I?”don
9 4 HERBOURNE BKE NANCY ANNE 1 Heifer Herbourne Shorthorns Brandon
4N MB
10 2 HEAD FOR THE HILLS CATHY 1 Heifer Head for the Hill Shorthorns Brandon
12N MB
11 6A HERBOURNE MTE RUBY LILY 3L 1 Ecﬂj Herbourne Shorthorns E,I?”don
. Brandon
12 6B HERBOURNE BAS NOLA RUBY 2N 1 Heifer Herbourne Shorthorns VB
13 17 UPHILL BETH 16M y Bred Uphill Shorthorns Brandon
Heifer MB
14 23 BIRDTAIL MAYFLOWER 106M 1|Bred Birdtail Shorthorns Brandon
Heifer MB
is . HERBOURNE HHB KUSHY ROXIE | Bred Herbourne Shorthorns Brandon
9K Cow MB
16 24 BIRDTAIL BETSY 15M 1|Bred Birdtail Shorthorns Brandon
Heifer MB
17 27B MELBA CK GALON STAR 526N 1 Heifer Melba Stock Farm ag‘”don
18 27A MELBA OXFORD GALON 509N 1 Heifer Melba Stock Farm ag‘”don
19 11 MOSSIDE CLAIRE 44N 1 Heifer Mosside Shorthorns ag‘”don
20 8 SLSF MUFFIN 22N 1 Heifer Sunlite Stock Farm ag‘”don
21 28 HEDLEY ELSIE 29N 1 Heifer Hedley Livestock ag‘”don
22 14 UPHILL SYLVIA 3N 1 Heifer Uphill Shorthorns Blg"”don
. . Brandon
23 1 HEAD FOR THE HILLS DAYZ 5N 1 Heifer Head for the Hill Shorthorns MB
24 18 RT PROMISE 30N 1 Heifer Poplar Park Farm E,Ig"”don
25 5 HERBOURNE MOCHA ANNE 16M 1 Open Herbourne Shorthorns Brandon
Heifer MB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

19

16

20

25

13

12

26

21

22

Thanks

JT MUFFIN 11M

UPHILL ROSEBUD 10M

JT HEROINE 40M

BIRDTAIL BETSY 22M

MOSSIDE NILA STORM 291N

MOSSIDE MISS BABY BLUE 120N

25 Semen: Hatfield Nostradamus
23N

3 Embryos: Ironclad 1M8 X
Florence 6D

2 Embryos: Stockman 1M X
Florence 6D

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

25

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Semen

Embryos

Embryos

Thanks

Poplar Park Farm

Uphill Shorthorns

Poplar Park Farm

Birdtail Shorthorns

Mosside Shorthorns

Mosside Shorthorns

Melba Stock Farm

Poplar Park Farm

Kristjansson Acres & Poplar Park
Shorthorns

Thanks

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Online

Total Head: 62




