

# Jewels of the Prairie Female Sale - Manitoba Shorthorn Association - Brandon, MB

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 03:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
3	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	3	HEAD FOR THE HILLS VERONIQUE 18N	1	Heifer	Head for the Hill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
6	10	MOSSIDE BREATHAKER 14N	1	Heifer	Mosside Shorthorns	Brandon MB
7	9	SLSF HEROINE 153N	1	Heifer	Sunlite Stock Farm	Brandon MB
8	15	UPHILL LADY LOMOND 15N	1	Heifer	Uphill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
9	4	HERBOURNE BKE NANCY ANNE 4N	1	Heifer	Herbourne Shorthorns	Brandon MB
10	2	HEAD FOR THE HILLS CATHY 12N	1	Heifer	Head for the Hill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
11	6A	HERBOURNE MTE RUBY LILY 3L	1	Bred Cow	Herbourne Shorthorns	Brandon MB
12	6B	HERBOURNE BAS NOLA RUBY 2N	1	Heifer	Herbourne Shorthorns	Brandon MB
13	17	UPHILL BETH 16M	1	Bred Heifer	Uphill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
14	23	BIRDTAIL MAYFLOWER 106M	1	Bred Heifer	Birdtail Shorthorns	Brandon MB
15	7	HERBOURNE HHB KUSHY ROXIE 9K	1	Bred Cow	Herbourne Shorthorns	Brandon MB
16	24	BIRDTAIL BETSY 15M	1	Bred Heifer	Birdtail Shorthorns	Brandon MB
17	27B	MELBA CK GALON STAR 526N	1	Heifer	Melba Stock Farm	Brandon MB
18	27A	MELBA OXFORD GALON 509N	1	Heifer	Melba Stock Farm	Brandon MB
19	11	MOSSIDE CLAIRE 44N	1	Heifer	Mosside Shorthorns	Brandon MB
20	8	SLSF MUFFIN 22N	1	Heifer	Sunlite Stock Farm	Brandon MB
21	28	HEDLEY ELSIE 29N	1	Heifer	Hedley Livestock	Brandon MB
22	14	UPHILL SYLVIA 3N	1	Heifer	Uphill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
23	1	HEAD FOR THE HILLS DAYZ 5N	1	Heifer	Head for the Hill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
24	18	RT PROMISE 30N	1	Heifer	Poplar Park Farm	Brandon MB
25	5	HERBOURNE MOCHA ANNE 16M	1	Open Heifer	Herbourne Shorthorns	Brandon MB

26	19	JT MUFFIN 11M	1	Bred Heifer	Poplar Park Farm	Brandon MB
27	16	UPHILL ROSEBUD 10M	1	Bred Heifer	Uphill Shorthorns	Brandon MB
28	20	JT HEROINE 40M	1	Bred Heifer	Poplar Park Farm	Brandon MB
29	25	BIRDTAIL BETSY 22M	1	Bred Heifer	Birdtail Shorthorns	Brandon MB
30	13	MOSSIDE NILA STORM 291N	1	Heifer	Mosside Shorthorns	Brandon MB
31	12	MOSSIDE MISS BABY BLUE 120N	1	Heifer	Mosside Shorthorns	Brandon MB
32	26	25 Semen: Hatfield Nostradamus 23N	25	Semen	Melba Stock Farm	Brandon MB
33	21	3 Embryos: Ironclad 1M8 X Florence 6D	3	Embryos	Poplar Park Farm	Brandon MB
34	22	2 Embryos: Stockman 1M X Florence 6D	2	Embryos	Kristjansson Acres & Poplar Park Shorthorns	Brandon MB
35	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
<b>Total Head: 62</b>						